






5

6

7

89

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

4

Chippewa

Poplar
Point

Dad

Berray
Mountain

Saw
Tooth

Napoleon

Legend
Closed to Public Use
9-25-2015 Fire Perimeter

Exhibit A: Scotchman Peak Recommended Wilderness, Berray Mountain and Cabinet Mountain Wilderness Area Closure
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